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400m
QSFP-40G-LR4-PSM1310 1310nm MPO 9/125pm AR AF 10km
QSFP-40G-BIDI-SR-MM850 850nm LC 50/125pm ZBHELF 100m
150m
QSFP-40G-BIDI-WDM850 VY 4K TE « LC 50/125ym £ B4 240m
e 850nm 350m
e 880nm
e 910nm
e 940nm
QSFP-40G-LR4-WDM1300 B STHECH LC 9/125um R4 10km
e 1271nm
e 1291nm
e 1311nm
e 1331nm
QSFP-40G-LR4L-WDM1300 UE- SRR LC 9/125um AR LR 2km
e 1271nm
e 1291nm
e 1311nm
e 1331nm




www. jhj.cn

www. jiaohuanji. cn

B R T
AT L 25 44 B SIEVEIS PP PR3 P2 LRSS BRORAEHRE B
it
LSWM1QSTKO - - 40G QSFP+H4; im
LSWM1QSTK1 3m
LSWM1QSTK2 5m
LSWM1QSTK3 - - 40G QSFP+ to 4x10G | 1m
LSWM1QSTK4 SFP+H1ZE 3m
LSWM1QSTK5 5m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-3M - - QSFP+t4% 3m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-7M 7m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-10M 10m
QSFP-40G-D-AOC-20M 20m
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